
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 99935669

Data
publicarii 10.07.24

Coduri CPV

44100000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.482,52 RON - 1.482,52 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2x32 MM 1,000.00 BUC 0.13 126.05 2 ATLAS GEOFLEX 25KG 2.00
BUC 49.58 99.16 3 BANDA SMIRGHEL P180 2.00 ML 2.52 5.04 4 BANDA SMIRGHEL P80 2.00
ML 2.52 5.04 5 CAPAC PLASTIC 30X20 80.00 BUC 0.84 67.23 6 Ciment Carpat 40kg 3.00 SAC
25.13 75.38 7 ECOLASURE EXTRA ALUN C2.5L 1.00 BUC 102.52 102.52 8 TEAVA
RECTANGULARA 30X20X2 147.00 ML 6.30 926.47 9 JARDINIERA 38 CM 10.00 BUC 7.56 75.63
